General information about company

Scrip code 523722

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE119B01018

Name of the company SVAM SOFTWARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) N
: as a % of '
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. OF No. of . u
No. of Partly Shares No. Of (0]
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares . shares shares Underlying Shares . Outstanding | cc
Category | of ) . underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying
o shareholder shareholders | up equity up Depository | (VII) = 25 per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a Outstan_dmg Outstanding ESOP se
i) (b ;h*l’;esw MY | Receipts | (IVy+ | SCRR, % of °°“V°.?‘ble Warrants G)z"‘cmed of
eld (IV) | shares | (1) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) | SeCUTHes 1 ) X0 an
held Asa % of (XA) (x
™ (A+B+C2) |Class | Class &
Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) ls;Lromotcr 1 1242600 1242600 |7.36 1242600 1242600 |7.36
Group
B) Public 34266 15646400 15646400 | 92.64 15646400 15646400 | 92.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 34267 16889000 16889000 | 100 16889000 16889000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of [ Number of | Non- Other ;"Etazil\lumber of
ass“mi“g full | Locked in | Shares Disposal .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Cate convertible [ (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV-HXV-+XVT) | Number of
Cat fd cgory securities ( as equity shares
Ia egory Oh holder | percentage held in
M sHare OIAer | of diluted ?S a ?s a ?S a . . dematerialized
(In share capital) % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVI) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. | total | No. |total [ No. [ total No. [of'total | No. | total catesory | category | catego
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares [(a) |Shares|(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares () gory (i) gory (iii)& Ty
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 7.36 1242600
Group
(B) Public 92.64 11519831 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12762431 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of
. o . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully pe}ld paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao Ul‘lderlylljg Underlying Outstanc
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = as per as a % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity pository P of convertible 2| Granted
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants XC)
held (V) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa%of | (Cjasseg: |Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X eg'Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L’;‘:i‘lvv‘l‘ji‘:gsg;ﬂfy“ 1 1242600 1242600 |7.36 1242600 1242600 |7.36
(SX];('I];Otal 1 1242600 1242600 |7.36 1242600 1242600 |7.36
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
;T;Smotcr 1 1242600 1242600 |7.36 1242600 1242600 |7.36
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 4000 4000 0.02 4000 4000 0.02
(d) Banks 3 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.01
. Other Financial
() Institutions 2 1100 1100 0.01 1100 1100 0.01
(S];’i']T)"‘al 6 7100 7100 0.04 7100 7100 0.04
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 32959 9825431 9825431 |[58.18 9825431 9825431 |58.18
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) fﬁﬁtﬁiﬁﬁgfﬂfl 57 3343119 3343119 [ 19.79 3343119 3343119 |19.79
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(i) i:i;ﬁf%ﬂ;ﬁ; 948 628034 628034 [3.72 628034 628034 [3.72
() Foreign Nationals | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(k) Eﬁﬁﬁi;ws 3 6600 6600 0.04 6600 6600 0.04
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 148 1540193 1540193 |9.12 1540193 1540193 |9.12
(m) é;g;ﬁgfr 145 295923 295923 | 1.75 295923 295023 | 1.75
(S];‘)b(%otal 34260 15639300 15639300 | 92.6 15639300 15639300 | 92.6
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 34266 15646400 15646400 | 92.64 15646400 15646400 | 92.64
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
34267 16889000 16889000 | 100 16889000 16889000 | 100

A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

34267

16889000

16889000

00

16889000

16889000

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
sasa% . Total Number of
assuming Number.ot Number of NQn— Other Shares
full Locked in [ Shares Disposal b bered Sub L fsh
. shares pledged Undertaking f:ncum rances, [ encumoere ub-categorization of shares
convcersion (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) [(XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
O}f; diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT)
(S:aaiteal) No. | total |No.|total |No. [total [No. |[oftotal |No. [total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(Xr;l): (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) |[Shares category ?a CEory | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ i
(VIDHX) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | /-3¢ 1242600
Sub-Total
7.36 1242600
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 7.36 1242600
romoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)
(2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0.02 0 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0.01 1900 0 0 0
. Other Financial
@ Institutions 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.04 1900 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 58.18 6589709 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) oo 19.79 3125239 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 3.72 148634 0 0 0
G) Foreign Nationals | 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
(k) Companies 0.04 0 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate |9.12 1358426 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 1.75 295923 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
92.6 11517931 0 0 0
(B)4)




Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 92.64 11519831
(B)(2)+(B)

3)*+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 12762431
Total 100 12762431

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

OM PRAKASH AGGARWAL

MANISHA AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ADDPA2552R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1242600

1242600

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1242600

1242600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1242600

1242600

Total

1242600

1242600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.36

7.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1242600

1242600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1242600

1242600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIMBANI DECOR ONLINE
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAPTSWATI PRIVATE

LIMITED

GRETEX SHARE BROKING
LIMITED

ALPS MOTOR
FINANCE LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADCLO568N

ABFCS7070M

AAOCS1879E

AAACA0096M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

445057

331964

300000

197310

1274331

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

445057

331964

300000

197310

1274331

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.64

1.78

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

445057

331964

300000

197310

1274331

Total

445057

331964

300000

197310

1274331

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.64

1.97

1.78

1.17

7.55

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

445057

331964

300000

197310

1274331

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.64

1.97

1.78

1.17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

445057

331964

300000

197310

1274331

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMISHA YADAV

OMLATA GOYAL

VINAY TALWAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ASZPY0943K

AHPBG6994P

AAAPTO0316L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

763444

215446

200000

1178890

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

763444

215446

200000

1178890

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

763444

215446

200000

1178890

Total

763444

215446

200000

1178890

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.52

1.28

1.18

6.98

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

763444

215446

200000

1178890

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18

6.98

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

763444

215446

200000

1178890

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Trusts

Firm

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

145

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

280323

800

3600

11200

295923

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

280323

800

3600

11200

295923

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.66

0.02

0.07

1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

280323

800

3600

11200

295923

Total

280323

800

3600

11200

295923

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

0

0.02

0.07

1.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

280323

800

3600

11200

295923

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

0.02

0.07

1.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

280323

800

3600

11200

295923

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







