

General information about company	
Scrip code	523722
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE119B01018
Name of the company	SVAM SOFTWARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Outstanding Warrants (XD)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	1242600			1242600	7.36	1242600		1242600	7.36				
(B)	Public	34266	15646400			15646400	92.64	15646400		15646400	92.64				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	34267	16889000			16889000	100	16889000		16889000	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7.36											1242600			
(B)	Public	92.64											11519831	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											12762431	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstand ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1242600			1242600	7.36	1242600		1242600	7.36			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	1242600			1242600	7.36	1242600		1242600	7.36			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	1242600			1242600	7.36	1242600		1242600	7.36			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	4000			4000	0.02	4000		4000	0.02			
(d)	Banks	3	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01			
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	2	1100			1100	0.01	1100		1100	0.01			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	7100			7100	0.04	7100		7100	0.04			
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	32959	9825431			9825431	58.18	9825431		9825431	58.18			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	57	3343119			3343119	19.79	3343119		3343119	19.79			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	948	628034			628034	3.72	628034		628034	3.72			
(j)	Foreign Nationals	0	0			0	0	0		0	0			
(k)	Foreign Companies	3	6600			6600	0.04	6600		6600	0.04			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	148	1540193			1540193	9.12	1540193		1540193	9.12			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	145	295923			295923	1.75	295923		295923	1.75			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		34260	15639300			15639300	92.6	15639300		15639300	92.6			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		34266	15646400			15646400	92.64	15646400		15646400	92.64			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		34267	16889000			16889000	100	16889000		16889000	100			

Total (A+B+C)		34267	16889000			16889000	100	16889000		16889000	100			
------------------	--	-------	----------	--	--	----------	-----	----------	--	----------	-----	--	--	--

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7.36											1242600			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7.36											1242600			
(2)	Foreign															
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7.36											1242600			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(a)	Mutual Funds	0.02											0	0	0	0
(d)	Banks	0.01											1900	0	0	0
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	0.01											0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0.04											1900	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	58.18											6589709	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	19.79											3125239	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3.72											148634	0	0	0
(j)	Foreign Nationals	0											0	0	0	0
(k)	Foreign Companies	0.04											0	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	9.12											1358426	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.75											295923	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	92.6											11517931	0	0	0

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		92.64											11519831	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											12762431			
Total (A+B+C)		100											12762431			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	OM PRAKASH AGGARWAL	MANISHA AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADDPA2552R		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1242600	0	1242600
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1242600	0	1242600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.36	0	7.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1242600	0	1242600
Total	1242600	0	1242600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.36	0	7.36
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1242600	0	1242600
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.36	0	7.36
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1242600	0	1242600
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE

Bodies Corporate					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIMBANI DECOR ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	SAPTSWATI PRIVATE LIMITED	GRETEX SHARE BROKING LIMITED	ALPS MOTOR FINANCE LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCL0568N	ABFCS7070M	AAOCS1879E	AAACA0096M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	445057	331964	300000	197310	1274331
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	445057	331964	300000	197310	1274331
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	1.97	1.78	1.17	7.55
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	445057	331964	300000	197310	1274331
Total	445057	331964	300000	197310	1274331
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.64	1.97	1.78	1.17	7.55
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	445057	331964	300000	197310	1274331
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	1.97	1.78	1.17	7.55
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	445057	331964	300000	197310	1274331
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMISHA YADAV	OMLATA GOYAL	VINAY TALWAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ASZPY0943K	AHPBG6994P	AAAPT0316L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	763444	215446	200000	1178890
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	763444	215446	200000	1178890
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.52	1.28	1.18	6.98
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	763444	215446	200000	1178890
Total	763444	215446	200000	1178890
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.52	1.28	1.18	6.98
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	763444	215446	200000	1178890
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.52	1.28	1.18	6.98
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	763444	215446	200000	1178890
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	HUF	Trusts	Firm	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	136	1	5	3	145
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	280323	800	3600	11200	295923
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	280323	800	3600	11200	295923
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	0	0.02	0.07	1.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	280323	800	3600	11200	295923
Total	280323	800	3600	11200	295923
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.66	0	0.02	0.07	1.75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	280323	800	3600	11200	295923
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	0	0.02	0.07	1.75
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	280323	800	3600	11200	295923
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

